Yemane
Mulugeta

Ishhimael Bushen

Wesley
Milton
Rachid
Abderrahime
Eric

Shume

Rob

Paolo
Philippe
Daniel

Adam
Maxime
David
Louis-Philippe
Driss
Andrew
Aaron

Women
Tigist
Meseret
Agnes
Etalemahu
Makda
Makida
Ruth
Alexandra
Rhiannon
Maria
Kaitlin
Bianca
Sarah
Annie
Liza
Brittany
Becky
Lydia
Melanie
Marianne

Tsegay
Wami
Chemtan
Korir

Rotich

Kisri
Bouramdane
Gillis

Legese
Watson
Natali
Viau-Dupuis
McNeil

Izer
Leboeuf
Jeker
Garnier
Dacha

Alley
Swanson

Tufa
Tolwak
Kiprop
Kidane
Harun
Abdela
Wanijiru
Blake
Johns
Morales
Sheedy
Premont
Nagy
Jean
Howard
Moran
Patten
Veal
Charette
Pelchat

2:06:54 ETH

2:08:17 ETH

2:08:35 KEN

2:09:17 KEN

2:10:47 KEN

2:10:53 MOR
2:11:59 MOR
2:13:46 CAN
2:14:16 USA
2:16:37 CAN
2:22:23 ITA

2:23:21 CAN
2:24:00 CAN
2:28:36 USA
2:29:35 CAN
2:34:53 MOR
2:36:52 CAN
2:37:55 MOR
2:38:08 CAN
2:38:52 CAN

2:24:30 ETH
2:27:25 ETH
2:28:04 KEN
2:28:59 ETH
2:29:29 ETH
2:29:42 ETH
2:31:39 KEN
2:41:19 USA
2:47:11 CAN
2:47:16 ARG
2:50:13 USA
2:50:26 CAN
2:50:52 CAN
2:53:38 CAN
2:56:28 CAN
2:56:49 CAN
2:59:27 USA
2:59:32 USA
2:59:31 CAN
3:00:50 CAN



